
Pawprint Bundles

Seamless access to essential services

Multiple aspects of your pets well-being are covered

Eliminates the stress of managing multiple providers and services

Makes pet care effortless and worry-free

Reduced hassle and get more quality time with your pets

Resources to handle any pet care situation with ease

The perks are ‘pawsome‘:

Better Savings with our Bundles

ESSENTIAL
Only the bare essentials, even better
prices for unlimited pets (of any kind)

COMPLETE
All-inclusive care at an affordable price for one
or all of your pets unlimited pets (dogs and cats only)

Wellness Benefits

Monthly $10 GiftoGram

Fi Collar

Pet Prescription Discount Card

Legado Pet Estate Plan

Lost Dog ID Tag

Cash Back Shopping Program

*** AVERAGE MONTHLY VALUE ***

$300.00

$120.00

$100.00

$100.00

$150.00

$20.00

$200.00

$150.00

$160.00

PawprintID $99.00

Televet Essential

Complete Bundle

$300.00

Annual ValueWHAT’S INCLUDED?

Televet Complete $420.00

Discount Pet Insurance

Quarterly Discount Pet Promotion

$29.99 / month

DOGTV $120.00

In-Network Vet Discount $300.00

F O R   M O R E   I N F O R M A T I O N   C O N T A C T   U S   A T   S U P P O R T @ P A W P R I N T I D . C O M

Essential Bundle

$49.99 / month


