





- Seamless access to essential services
- Multiple aspects of your pets well-being are covered
- Eliminates the stress of managing multiple providers and services
- Makes pet care effortless and worry-free
- Reduced hassle and get more quality time with your pets
- Resources to handle any pet care situation with ease

Better Savings with our Bundles





COMPLETE

All-inclusive care at an affordable price for one or all of your pets unlimited pets (dogs and cats only)

WHAT'S INCLUDED?	Essential Bundle	Complete Bundle	Annual Value
Televet Essential	⊗	%	\$300.00
Televet Complete	%	⊗	\$420.00
Wellness Benefits	Ø	⊗	\$300.00
PawprintID	⊗	⊗	\$99.00
Discount Pet Insurance	⊗	Ø	\$150.00
DOGTV	⊗	Ø	\$120.00
Lost Dog ID Tag	%	Ø	\$20.00
Monthly \$10 GiftoGram	Ø	⊗	\$120.00
Quarterly Discount Pet Promotion	%	⊗	\$160.00
Pet Prescription Discount Card	⊗	Ø	\$100.00
Legado Pet Estate Plan	Ø	⊗	\$100.00
In-Network Vet Discount	⊗	⊗	\$300.00
Fi Collar	⊗	⊗	\$150.00
Cash Back Shopping Program	⊗	⊗	\$200.00
*** AVERAGE MONTHLY VALUE ***	\$29.99 / month	\$49.99 / month	